
Project Name Sell Signal Price Buy Signal Price Signal ETH Profit Signal $ Profit Total ETH Profit ETH Price Total $ Per Person Profit August Profit S/N

3.544 $1,628.89 $5,526.19 $26,890,463.12
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Moonbirds2

Mv3

WGMIS
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Beyond Earth

Transylvania 666

Weakdogs

ENS Maxi

avril15
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Project Name Sell Signal Price Buy Signal Price Signal ETH Profit Signal $ Profit Total ETH Profit ETH Price Total $ Per Person Profit August Profit S/N

3.544 $1,628.89 $5,526.19 $26,890,463.12

My Final Form

Genuine Undead

WASD

Commoners

Mihaverse Butterflies

Mihaverse Butterflies

NFT Sensei

Underground Pass

Premint Pass

Mirror Pass

Steady Stack

Chimpers

Lasogette

Lasogette

Eye for Adventurers

Cryptosimeji

Not Ditto

0.122

0.148

0.139

0.16

0.109

0.165

0.549

5.969

0.478

0.299
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1.127
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0.3
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0.038

0.1
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4.6

0.45

0.23
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0.033

0.13
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0.16
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0.014

0.041
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0.065

0.099

1.369

0.028

0.069
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0.227

0.047

0.02
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0.007

-0.035
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Week ending 26/08 

£457 0.292
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